Dimensions
OCEAN GELCOAT
FILTERS
A lateral flow, top or side mounted valve sand filter to promote
clean, debris free water and low maintenance operation.
POOL FILTRATION 01/06
AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES A
Q

CODE
Ø
mm TYPE CONNECTIONS
 FLOW
(m3/h)
V=50m3/h/m2
    QUARTZ
SAND
kg
DIMENSIONS mm
PACKING  WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
A B C D E
OC-500-T 500 Top 1.5” 10 100 886 750 693 286 390 2 16.6 0.25
OC-650-T 650 Top 1.5” 16 150 998 862 805 318 500 2 28 0.45
OC-500-S 500 Side 1.5” 10 100 438 501 835 360 390 2 18.3 0.21
OC-650-S 650 Side 1.5” 16 150 453 516 926 380 390 2 24.5 0.38
OC-750-S 750 Side 2” 22 250 517 603 1023 440 500 2 38 0.55
OC-900-S 900 Side 2” 30 375 570 656 1163 480 780 2 57.8 0.90
OC-500-S / OC-650-S
OC-750-S / OC-900-S
OC-500-T / OC-650-T
TOP-TSIDE-S